

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Application for Permit to Install Wires

Permit No. 3/376
Issued 1 /// 1/68_
Portland, Maine (Levenskit), 1968
To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting elec- tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:
(This form must be completely filled out - Minimum Fee, \$1.00)
Owner's Name and Address Frank Grant Tel.
Alama and Address Address Address
Location 10:10 Calcocks Technology Use of Building
Number of Families 4 Apartments Stores Number of Stories
Description of Wiring: New Work Additions Afteration Section Herry
Pipe Cable Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets Plugs Light Circuits Plug Circuits
FIXTURES: No. Light Switches Fluor, or Strip Lighting (No. 1eet)
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires Size
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Volts Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Commercial (Oi!) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Walts Extra Cabinets or Panels Watts
Air Conditioners (No. Units)
Will commence 19 Ready to cover in O (19 Inspection 19
Amount of Fee \$ 3,50
Amount of Fee \$ 3.50 Signed Care Illywill
DO NOT WRITE RELOW THIS LINE
SERVICE GROUND GROUND 6 6
VICITS: 1 ///3/59 2 3
REMARKS:
16 Agrect
INSPECTED BY
CS 283

2 7 0

.

LOC. TION 1046 Gray was INSPECTION DATE 1/13/68
WORK COMPLETED 1/13/68
TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS CAL

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963 WIRING

WIKING	
l to 30 Outlets (including switches) 31 to 60 Outlets (including switches) Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet (including switches) (Each twelve feet or fraction thereof of fluorescent lighting of any type of plug molding will be classed as one outlet). SERVICES	\$ 2.00 3.00 .05
Single Phase	
Three Phase	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2.00
MOTORS	4.00
Not exceeding 50 H P.	
Over 50 H.P.	3.00
HEATING UNITS	4.00
5 .	
Commercial (Oil)	2.00
Electric Heat (Each Room)	4.00
APPLIANCES	.75
Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Dishwashers, etc. — Each Unit	
TEMPORARY WORK (I	1.50
TEMPORARY WORK (Limited to 6 months from date of permit) Service, Single Phase	
Service, Three Phase	1.00
Wiring, 1-50 Outlets	2.00
Wiring, each additional outlet over 50	1.00
	.02
MISCELLANEOUS	10.00
Distribution Cabinet or Panel, per unit	
	00.1
Air Conditioners, per unit	2.00
Signs, per unit	2.00
ADDITIONS	2.00
5 Outlets, or less	
Over 5 Outlete Park 1 and 1	
Over 5 Outlets, Regular Wiring Rates	00.1

PERMIT TO INSTALL I	LOMON	· ·	113/2 mid in		•	478
	Address		the contract to ct		PER	MIT NI
) Date	installa	icn For:	\$10 De 1 mart 2 2349			
hsued 1/1/65	Owner	of Bldg.	SAGE			
FORT! AND PLUMBING INSPECTOR	Owner'	s Addres	s: _ame			
	Plumbe	۲.	Selson Tripp B	late:	_3/L/	<u> </u>
J.P. elch	HEW	REPL	PROPOSED INSTALLATIONS		NUMBER	FEE
A PROYED FIRST INSPECTION			S'NKS			
1 11.			L. VATORIES			
Date ///3/65			TOILETS			
0000			BATH TUBS			
By ET JUNCh			SHOWERS			
APPROVIDE FINAL INSPECTION			DRAINS			
1/13/15-8Pg		1	HOT WATER TANKS Jectric		1	
Date //3/63640			TANKLESS WATER HEATERS			
0			GARBAGE GRINDERS		11	
BY INSEPH P WE	LCH		SEPTIC TANKS			
TITE OF BUILDING	PECT	B	HOUSE SEWERS			
CHIEDMONEON BING IN	1		ROOF LEADERS (Conn. tr. house drain)	oxdot	
✓ ☐ SINGTE					$\Box \Box$	
) MULTI FAMILY		- +				
T WARLINGER						



APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

	Portlane, Maine,	August 31,	1949 Ch	of 63311.75.1
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS,	PORTLAND, MAINE	== - ,		
The undersigned hereby applies for ance with the Laws of Maine, the Suilding	e a harmit to	e following heating,	cooking or power equip	oment in accord-
Location 1046 Congress St.	Use of Building Dv		_	\TX Darens w
Name and address of owner of apphance Installer's name and address Pallard	Frank W. Fr.	ont 1048 Ca	No. Stories 2 Ongross St. Care-nall Yay	New Parking Christing " 2-1991
	General Descripti			
To install Cne Full; Autometic	Oil Burner in	Stanm Dodle	RECE	IVED
	man	: ⊃tdam Tolffe	ScP 1	1949
172	TIPATEN ON T		DEPT OF B	n'G INSP
Location of appliance or source of heat	HEATER, OR PO		CITY OF P	
If wood, how protected?	-	Type of flo	oor beneath appliance	-
	e material form		I ind or fuel	
Minimum distance to wood or combustible From top of smoke pipe From f	ront of applimate			***************************************
Size of chimney flue Other	connections to a se	From sides	or back of appliance	
If gas fired, how vented?	Simections to state			
			n demand per hour	•
N 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	IF OIL BUI	RNER		
Name and type of burner Esso,		Labelled by und	lerwriter's laboratories:	Yes
Will operator be always in attendance? Type of floor beneath burner Content	Does oil supp	ly line feed from to	p or bottom of tank? B	ottom
		٠ .	_	
Location or on storage Egser, ant		mber and capacity	of tanks 1 - 275	5
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way val-	re be provided?			***
Will all tanks be more than five feet from	any flame, 768	How many tanks	fire proofed?none	·- ,
Total capacity of any existing storage tank	es for furnace burners	none		-
	IF COOKING AF	PPLIANCE		
	Kind of fuel	Type of float	or beneath appliance	
If wood, how protected?		 .		
Minimum distance to wood or combustible i	naterial from top of a	ppliance		
From front of appliance From	n sides and back	From	n top of smokepipe .	
Size of chimney flue Other	connections to same fl	lue		
Is hood to be provided? If so,				
If gas fired, how vented?		Rated maximum	demand per hour	
MISCELLANEOUS	EQUIPMENT OF	SPECIAL INFO	ORMATION	

		1= -		
-				
98886 4997 ·		• ~		
A 66 \$2.00				
Amount of fee enclosed? \$2.00 (\$1.00 fe building at same time.)	or one heater, etc., 50	cents additional for	each additional heater,	etc., in same
g at time time.				
ROVED:				
	Will there	he in charge of the	-1 •	
OX-9/1/49-0J8	Will there	be in charge of the	alove work a person of	competent to
	sce that ti	he State 19d City i	al ove work a person or requirements pertaining	competent to g thereto are
	Will there see that the observed?	he State 19d City i	: al.ove work a person o requirements pertaining	competent to
	observed?	he State and City i	requirements pertaining	competent to
	observed?	he State and City i	alove work a person of requirements pertaining equipment Co.	competent to g thereto are

De la companya de la
Permit No. 49/140/ 7/13
Owner Annal 18
1046 Con a
Owner of
Date of permit 9/2-115
Approved 9/1
He wind he
NOTES TO THE TOTAL TO THE TOTAL TOTA
.101.63
1 Purn
1 Pill Pipe
2 Yen His
6 Kind of the state of the stat
The state of the s
6 National Land
B. Mar. Co.
7 Birt 14. 1 control
8 p.
8 Remark And
Tiping S.
10 Values in Suspiy Lim
Tr Tar
If the colly I Take 1 27 th
19 Tank there ya supports
18 Tak Distance
14 00
16 In Ghage
15 Instuction Card.
16
- Cultiller

12 Y



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

PERMIT LEGIED

1948 City of PURTLAND

Fortland, Maine, January 16, 1948

			The second secon	
The undersigned hereby a nnce with the Laws of Maine, the	Building Code of the	City of I ortland, and the follow	wing specifications:	•
Location1046 Congress S	tract Use of Buil	ding Prelling	No. Stories	New Building
Name and address of owner of a	ppliance Herbert	F. Bryant, 1036 Cong	ress St.	Existing
nstaller's name and address				
			•	
		Description of Work	umit in place o	f store
oinstall circulated hot w				
heat for seco	EG TIOOP	ANYHOUSE MEETING AND A SEEL PLANT AN YORK IN 1991 M. ANALA ANA		
	IF HEATER	, or power boiler		
ocation of appliance or source	of heatbasement	Type of fi	loor beneath applian	ce concrete
wood, how protected?				
finimum distance to wood or c				
rom top of smoke pipe 12"				
ize of chimney flue 8x12				
f gas fired, how vented?		Rated maximu	um demand per hour	and the second second
	IF	OIL BURNER		
Name and type of burner	Crene	Labelled by ur	nderwriter's laborato	ries? Yes
Vill operator be always in atter	ndance? Do	es oil suppiy line feed from t	top or bottom of Lanl	c?_bottom
Type of floor beneath burner				
ocation of oil storagebese			•	
f two 275-gallor, tanks, will thre	ee-way valve be provi	ded?	na v reservações — a casas hacesare escavaçõe — a	rana a regugara rancegar ve entr eplátudáda 20
Vill all tanks be more than five				
Total capacity of any existing s	torage tanks for furn	ace burnersnone		,
	IF COO	KING A'PLIANCE		
ocation of appliance	Kind of fa	el Type of fl	loor beneath applian	ce
f wood, how protected?				
linimum distance to wood or co				
From front of appliance				
Size of chimney flue				
Is hood to be provided?	If so, how vente	ed?		
If gas fired, how vented?	-	Rated maximu	um demand per hou	r
MISCEL	LANEOUS EQUIP	MENT OR SPECIAL IN	NFORMATION	
		Pemit 1	Issued with Lett	erajextra
		- AME - TABLES DATE - TABLES - AMERICAN - AM		ヨタッシ、
adija	gagus - sphrassages shupakenka tan andhasas middi a sesasak	a t describe. It is already to a beginning the second described by the second		- 1000
gangar y gamassaryanay riaks a - ann s maqaaay innanakaanaas a -a t saar siir riak	manerk si e musea-pappinagene debe & dis des innivense			
D. C. GARDONIA CONTROLOGY . R. C. C. C. C. C. C. G. GARDONIA C.	hape vol. a. y sannaghigaghia usa von 1 sinkos in . de e	2 % X 4.44 48 W. 2478888770 (2507.5044) S. 1.46 4504477.00 7. W.		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
) tops agrees approximately an experimental sector department control and confidence of		gram of Segment transfers of the segmental stransfer management of the segment of		
and the second s	regalization of the second of the second of		weekly a weekly my makely my a secretar	N V PAN V N V MAN
to de befordere de de la company de la compa	. 16. <u></u>		***************************************	***************************************
mount of fee enclosed?00	(\$1.00 for one he	ater, etc., 50 cents additional	for each additional h	ieater, etc., n same
uilding at same time.)				
OUED: 1 4 1	Totale.	Will there be in charge of	the above work a o	erson competent to
OF LIKE USIV	rrui		upore notical p	•
OH: 1-16-48 /	FIFTY	_	ity requirements per	taining thereto ar
OH 1-16-48 1	<i></i>	see that the State and C	ity requirements per	taining thereto ar
OK 1-16-48 1		_	ity requirements per	taining thereto ar
OK1-18-481.		see that the State and Coobserved?		-
OK.1-16-48.		see that the State and Coobserved?		-
OYKI-16-48/	Signature of Installer	see that the State and C		-

Description 1046 Congress of Jerring of Height Owner Herbert F. Bryant Restrict Restricted Approved 17 148 Head of Provide Start of Provide Start of Provide NOTES Post of Start of Land Land Start of Land Land Land Land Land Land Land Land	
Missyl Sundrinkertin	:
2 FIII Propagation 11/37 - 11/1 contest	
Chinese Land	
6 State of the following of the firming	
8 Benet of the Control.	
10 Valves to radity line	
12 Tank Palance	
14 Off Vage	
2/4/ 48 Jack m. Talled.	
2-26-48. Section A Hor	
test embedal	



CHIEF OF SIRE DELT.

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third CLE

				OTTER		*C5.
To the INSPECTOR OF	BUILDINGS, POR	TI AND D.	Portland, Mai	ne, April 7.	1930	
The undersignd haccordance with the Lau any, submitted herewith Location 1042 Congre Owner's of Lessee's name Contractor's name and an	ereby applies for a is of the St. 's of the Standard the following s	permit to erect alter tine, the Building Co pecifications:	instail the fol de of the Çity	llowing building	structure equi	pment in
Location Location Congre	ss Street (Sic	10111-1016 Ward	Clas-Cuil	Y)	and specific	cations, if
Owner's of Lessee's name Contractor's name and ad	and address Re	rbert F. Bryant.	Within Fi	ire Limits? 40	Dist. No.	
	dress H.Ge	the state of	reas St.	21488 AC.	Telephone F	4451 R
activities name and address	258	· · · peacon			Telephone	
Proposed use of building.	THE PERSON STATES	19 g				
Other buildings on same l	ot		·		No. families	
,	Danastari	• -	in - 4 - 1 - 4	_		
Material wood No.	stories 21 Heat	Style	ing to be A	litered	30	s, is
Last useNo.		ded ling house	01 1001	Roof	ing	
3 7	Genera	l Description of l	A7		Vo. families 2	
To erect two story To remove existing (This is to prov and former step steps at one en	oren front pin	======================================	New Work		د بران د بران ا	
(This is to prov	one story bey	window on front	long, 5'9'	wide at or	and 61 a	
and former step	Tont door	trance to dwelli	os, as str	est grade ha	with one	Aluqoa al
in front wall of	u lor entrance)	trance to dwelli	tre Alspes	to build thi	s piagra v	i th
On account no ontron	se door ente pá	533 5 CP = 00 - 00 - 0	_			
Size, front so hope th	fish to street D	etails of New W	loor Orkling on	B COMMEN AC	bhia menun	• • •
in front vall of To cut in new entrary on account of closer located grade above dep Size, front grade above dep To be erected on solid or filly Material of foundation bre Material of underpinning Kind of roof flat No. of chimneys	W 815119 31 170	stories Height	average grade	ALREAD PA		Till be
Material of foundation by	Wagi - 10119	}	earth or rock	c?guest point (or root	Tople
Material of undersing	-	Thickness,, top		bottom 1	alao - 0	Vear
Kind of roof flat		Height		Thickness	Vianus	0 miles
No. of chimneys	7 FO 100\$	Roof cover	ring Auchal	t roofing O	C True	1~
Kind of roof	_Material of chimne	/s		of lining	-00 3 UID.	11930
If oil burner, name and made	T	pe of fuel	Distance	heater to shim	5	Control of the last
Capacity and location of oil an	_1			, maries to enim	rest to a see the tell	The Contract of
Is gas fitting involved? Corner posts 4x6 Sills Material columns under girder	4+8	Size o	f service	•		<u></u>
Material columns	Gitt or	ledger board?		Siza		
	ing partitions) a	Size	3	lax, on centers		
span over 8 feet. Sills and corry Ioists and rafters	ner posts all one pier	6 O. C. Girders 6x8	3 or larger. B	ridging in every	floor and floor	
						001
On centers:		, 2nd <u>2x6</u> , 2nd <u>16°</u>				
Maximum spate: 1	st floor 11.	, 2nd	, ord	, roo	187	
If one story building with mason	iry walls, thickness o	·	, 0.4			
		If a Garage		height?		 .
No. cars now accommodated on	same lot	_	0 ha	•		
Total number commercial cars to	be accommodated	, to	oe accommo	dated		~
Will automobile repairing be don	e other than minor r	epairs to cars habitus	Illy comed :			 ,
11		liscellaneous	ny stored in th	ne proposed build	ling?	-
Will above work require removal Plans filed as part of this applica	or disturbing of any	shade tree on a public	a stm			
	tion?	- Public	No short	1		-
Estimated cost \$ 276.						_
Will there be in charge of the aboare observed?	ve work a person co	mpetent to see that the	State of 1 Co	™ce \$.	.75	-
are observed?		a /	Julie and City	y requirements pe	rtaining thereto)
Inspection copy	Signature of owner.	Herbe	76,	3 kg and	~	•
Oliver T. Sant	MPT.			g Y		λ.

No. .. crosing-in Final Notif. Cert. of Occupancy issued HISBO- Vo work started

4/18/30- Some at 1

·

3 fc 9" -76+1"
. un de here

AP 1046 Congress Paracti Jamery 16, 1948 Er. Hervert F. Bryant 1036 Congress Street Subject: Installation of circulating hot water heating system and oil burning equipment in place of stove heat at ICA6 Congress Street Er. Fred Butterfield 43 Crantte street Gentlerun: Now that a circulating hot water heating system is to be installed in the condition that the condition of the principle of the property of the property of the conditions of the property of the conditions of the conditions of the property of the conditions of the c cellar and consected to the existing chinney, it may be necessary that the owner Provide a cast from clean-out coor the frame at the bottom of the chimney Frovide a cast from clean-out coor one frome at the bottom of the chimney is thoroughly cleaned out. they will a manently sound. Provide a firestor of non-burnable material around the first floor framing at the chimney. If any of this wooden froming of the first floor framing at to the outside well of the chimney, it should be adjusted without doing demand to the to the outside wall of the chimney, it should be adjusted without doing decays to the attention and more shows which the formula, supported as that there will be strength of the floor and work above which the framing supports, so that there will be called. Then this space between the chimney wall and the wooden framing of the first. no woodwork closer than the frents the outside walls of the chimney as seen in the collar. The this space between the chimney wall and the wooden fronting of the first flow in all the manual way of define cellar. If on this space between the chimney wall and the wooden from the first floor is to be closed undermeath by non-burnable material. The usual way of the first this is no lack strips of sheet metal on the underside of the framing around the chimney of such and in such a way that this metal will project from the wooden framing of such a width and in such a way that this metal will project from the wooden framing around the chimne on the half and faster and the wooden framing of such a width and in such a way that this metal will project from the wooden framing this stightly as jossible against the massermy of the columney (do not fasten metal to a column the second of the second to the column of the second to the column of the second to the column of the second to t out as tightly as lossible against the managery of the columney (do not fasten metal to less likely to be drived by fater the like in the collection of likely to be drived by fater the hardens the vention? The would be less likel to be drived up into the thilding through the vertical opening between the Very truly yours, I appactor of Buildings MAT/J



Location, ownership, and detail must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate appli-

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO BUILD A PRIVATE GARAGE

To THE	Ponti-
INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS	Portland, Me., June 5/24 19
- 1011 OF ROITDINGS	
The unders Specification	gned hereby applies for a permit to build, according to the following
Location1042 Congress Stre	et 1 2 1044 1046 Conques Shell)
Name of owner is? Herbert Brya.	et / As/1444 (organs Shell) at Fire Districts no Ward 7 Address 1042 Congress St Address
Proposes occupant	Address 1042 Congress St
Proposes occupancy of building (purpose)?	Address 1042 Congress St Address two
Not nearer than two feet from	Private garage fortwo
Not nearer than two feet from any lot line, will not Pyrene fire extinguisher to be kept in garage. Size of building No. of f.	ot obstruct windows const
Size of building, No. of feet front? 18ft	property.
No. of stories?	o. of feet rear? 18ft; No. of feet deep? 20ft io the highest part of the roof? 12ft;
Floor to be?	in the kill
Will the roof be flat ried	is the highest part of the roof? 12ft teh Material of roofs 2 Repland
Will there be a chimper?	tch
Will the building conform	les be lined?
Will the building be as good in	nw?yes
Have you or any person acting for you previously condi-	ounding buildings? Y.e.s. Id for a permit to build a private garage?
11 so, state the particulars	d for a permit to build a private garage? 120
	20 stand a private garage? 120
Estimated Cost,	
e 200 Signature - c	
ized representatative,	Harrie To
Add	ress.
,	Hurland Bigart



Location, Ownership and <u>detail</u> must be correct, complete and legible.

Separate application required for every building.

Plans must be filed with this application.

Application for Permit for Alterations, etc.

	To the		rtland,	August 10,1	1922		192			
	INSPECTOR OF BUILD									
	Location 1042 Con	ed applies for a permit to grees Street	alter the War	() () () () () () () ()	eribed buildi in Gre-lim	ng:- its? no				
	Name of Owner or Lessee,	erbert 7 Bryant		Address	10 Fred	leric Sti	eet			
	" " Contractor, I	ra Dresser		•		ngress S				
escrip-	" " Architect.									
on of	Material of Building is wood	Style of Roof,	flat	teria	l of Roofing	, tar & g	ravel			
resent	Size of Building is 2014	feet long; 20f	t i	eet wi No	o. of Stories,	2		띺		
ldg.	Cellar Wall is constructed of P	oete is inches	wide or	bottom and l	oatters to	inche	on top.	PERMIT MUST		
	Underpinning is	is inches t	thick; is	leet is	n height.			<u> </u>		
-	Height of Building 20ft	Wall, if Brick; 1st,	2d,	3 d,	4th,	5ti.		ファ		
	What was Building last used for	dwelling		No. of Fa	milies?	2		Š		
•	What will Building now be used I	for?	eme					H		
		DETAIL OF PROP	OSED	WORK				io M		
	Move building on same lo	ot about 7 feet. put	in con	ncrete foun	dation.in	terior c	hanges	_		
	all to comply with the bu					-		OBTAINED		
	•	•					·····	Z		
	•							E		
	•						· ·	Щ		
				Estimated	Cost \$600	•		BEFORE		
		IF EXTENDED ON ANY SIDE								
	Size of Extension, No. of feet long	? ; No. of feet wide	.?	; No. of feet	high above s	sidewalk?				
	No. of Stories high?	: Style of Roof?		; Material	of Roofing?			E G		
	Of what material will the Extens	sion be built?		Found	on?			Z		
	If of Brick, what will be the thic	kness of External Walls?		inches; and I	arty Walls		inches.	=		
	How will the extension be occupie	ed?	How	connected wit	h Main Buil	ding?		G		
	WHE	N MOVED, RAISED	OR	BUILT UP	ON			BEGINNING WORK		
	No. of Stories in height when Mo	oved, Raised, or Buil. upor	1?	Propos	ed Foundati	ons		<u> </u>		
	No. of feet high from level of grou	nd to highest part of Roof	to be?					ጆ		
	How many feet will the External	Walls be in≏reased in heigh	t?		Party Wa	alls				

	P									
	IF ANY PORTION OF	THE EXTERNAL	OR PA	ARTY WAL	LS ARE	REMOV	ED			
	Will an opening be made in the Pa	arty or External Walis?		in			Story.			
	Size of the opening?	Но	w prote	cted?						
	How will the remaining portion of	• •								
		Signature of Owner c Authorized Representative	26	what?	5 Big	out.				
		Address /	1/6	rechang /	ir U					